
List of Operational Creditors 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Claimant Amount of Claim 
(Rs.) 

Amount of claim 
Provisionally 
Admitted (Rs.) 

1 Infinity Advertising Services 
Pvt Ltd 

26,20,675.40 18,09,266.00 

2 DSR Express 93,528.00 69,790.00 
3 Bil Blits Digital Workstation 27,78,506.00 24,42,361.00 

4 Prakriti Mitra 1,18,000.00 1,06,200.00 

5 Prequel 8,43,000.00  7,59,240.00 
6 Saurabh Printers Private 

Limited 
 

17,96,754.00 17,95,822.00 

7 Saku Printing House Private 
Limited 
 

12,57,366.00 11,89,511.00 

 Total 95,07,829.40 81,72,190.00 

 


